CS North-South Cycle Route (Phase 2)
Concept Design (Rev 2A.1)
Stage 1 Road Safety Audit
Ref: 2462/VAR/A201/TLRN/2016
Prepared for:
Sponsorship, TfL Road Space Management Directorate
By:
Road Safety Audit, TfL Asset Management Directorate

Organisation: RSM - Sponsorship
 Signed:    Dated: 13/04/2016
5.4 SECONDARY CLIENT ORGANISATION STATEMENT (where appropriate)
I accept these proposals by the Design Organisation.
Name: Lucy Godfrey
 Position: Portfolio Sponsor
Organisation: TfL
 Signed:     Dated: 13/04/2016
CS North-South Cycle Route (Phase 2), Concept Design (Rev 2A.1)
Stage 1 Road Safety Audit Report
Audit Ref: 2462/VAR/A201/TLRN/2016
Date: 12/01/2016 19  Version: A
APPENDIX A
Documents Forming the Audit Brief
DRAWING NUMBER DRAWING TITLE
TDE-ST-PJ338-CSNS-ID-21 Drawing 21 of 27
TDE-ST-PJ338-CSNS-ID-22 Drawing 22 of 27
TDE-ST-PJ338-CSNS-ID-23 Drawing 23 of 27
TDE-ST-PJ338-CSNS-ID-24 Drawing 24 of 27
TDE-ST-PJ338-CSNS-ID-25 Drawing 25 of 27
TDE-ST-PJ338-CSNS-ID-26 Drawing 26 of 27
TDE-ST-PJ338-CSNS-ID-27 Drawing 27 of 27
DOCUMENTS DETAILS (where appropriate)
 Safety Audit Brief
 Site Location Plan
 Traffic signal details